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Table 10: New Transfers by Ethnicity

  TERM RESIDENCY
COMBINEDRESIDENT NONRESIDENT

HEAD
COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE HEAD

COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE HEAD

COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
COLLEGE /
SCHOOL

ETHNICITY

1 14 0.47 0 0 0 1 14 0.47ARCHITECTU
RE AND
PLANNING

ASIAN
HISPANIC 6 94 3.13 0 0 0 6 94 3.13

WHITE 34 475 15.83 5 83 2.77 39 558 18.60

DID NOT
PROVIDE 2 28 0.93 0 0 0 2 28 0.93

FOREIGN 0 0 0 2 29 0.97 2 29 0.97

TOTAL 43 611 20.37 7 112 3.73 50 723 24.10

ARTS &
SCIENCES

ETHNICITY
22 292 9.73 7 106 3.53 29 398 13.27ASIAN

BLACK 19 241 8.03 6 85 2.83 25 326 10.87

HISPANIC 42 579 19.30 5 69 2.30 47 648 21.60

AMERICAN
INDIAN 7 85 2.83 1 14 0.47 8 99 3.30

WHITE 653 8,785 292.83 245 3,472 115.73 898 12,257 408.57

OTHER 1 19 0.63 0 0 0 1 19 0.63

DID NOT
PROVIDE 48 650 21.67 24 342 11.40 72 992 33.07

FOREIGN 0 0 0 58 724 24.13 58 724 24.13

TOTAL 792 10,651 355.03 346 4,812 160.40 1,138 15,463 515.43

BUSINESS ETHNICITY
3 47 1.57 2 31 1.03 5 78 2.60ASIAN

BLACK 3 42 1.40 2 30 1.00 5 72 2.40

HISPANIC 4 54 1.80 2 28 0.93 6 82 2.73

AMERICAN
INDIAN 0 0 0 2 30 1.00 2 30 1.00

WHITE 46 630 21.00 22 324 10.80 68 954 31.80

DID NOT
PROVIDE 2 28 0.93 2 31 1.03 4 59 1.97

FOREIGN 0 0 0 22 307 10.23 22 307 10.23

TOTAL 58 801 26.70 54 781 26.03 112 1,582 52.73

EDUCATION ETHNICITY
1 9 0.30 0 0 0 1 9 0.30BLACK

HISPANIC 2 20 0.67 0 0 0 2 20 0.67

WHITE 20 226 7.53 3 36 1.20 23 262 8.73

DID NOT
PROVIDE 2 24 0.80 0 0 0 2 24 0.80

FOREIGN 0 0 0 1 16 0.53 1 16 0.53

TOTAL 25 279 9.30 4 52 1.73 29 331 11.03

ENGINEERING ETHNICITY
2 31 1.03 0 0 0 2 31 1.03ASIAN

BLACK 2 29 0.97 0 0 0 2 29 0.97

HISPANIC 4 61 2.03 3 40 1.33 7 101 3.37
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AMERICAN
INDIAN 1 12 0.40 0 0 0 1 12 0.40

WHITE 43 616 20.53 17 251 8.37 60 867 28.90

DID NOT
PROVIDE 3 36 1.20 0 0 0 3 36 1.20

FOREIGN 0 0 0 16 223 7.43 16 223 7.43

TOTAL 55 785 26.17 36 514 17.13 91 1,299 43.30

JOURNALISM ETHNICITY
2 30 1.00 0 0 0 2 30 1.00WHITE

FOREIGN 0 0 0 2 25 0.83 2 25 0.83

TOTAL 2 30 1.00 2 25 0.83 4 55 1.83

MUSIC ETHNICITY
1 14 0.47 0 0 0 1 14 0.47ASIAN

BLACK 1 15 0.50 0 0 0 1 15 0.50

HISPANIC 1 19 0.63 1 17 0.57 2 36 1.20

WHITE 7 104 3.47 3 49 1.63 10 153 5.10

DID NOT
PROVIDE 0 0 0 1 16 0.53 1 16 0.53

TOTAL 10 152 5.07 5 82 2.73 15 234 7.80

ALL
STUDENTS

ETHNICITY
29 398 13.27 9 137 4.57 38 535 17.83ASIAN

BLACK 26 336 11.20 8 115 3.83 34 451 15.03

HISPANIC 59 827 27.57 11 154 5.13 70 981 32.70

AMERICAN
INDIAN 8 97 3.23 3 44 1.47 11 141 4.70

WHITE 805 10,866 362.20 295 4,215 140.50 1,100 15,081 502.70

OTHER 1 19 0.63 0 0 0 1 19 0.63

DID NOT
PROVIDE 57 766 25.53 27 389 12.97 84 1,155 38.50

FOREIGN 0 0 0 101 1,324 44.13 101 1,324 44.13

TOTAL 985 13,309 443.63 454 6,378 212.60 1,439 19,687 656.23
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